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62

i B0
63

Y7 R
60

IR 8L
62
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Seed

ID

3422395

3129973
3422843

3804271

3129891

3216429

3422872
3422867

3130591

3507375

3421983

3422397
3422796

3216783

3422644

3605046

3216545

3422778

3130641

3422610

3314855

3422666

3507513

3216615

3421911

3507502

3422582

3507394

3422368

3130180

3422656

3422380

3422574

3216651

3422877

3130122

2021 #HRXA-T>>1=758 (4C)

Team
ES e va S PSS
bye
M ERX VIP Tennis Academy
=H ez A R—AF =2~ b

8 ILZE OMvILF=2H57
bye
bye
T A EIEO0->7=2957
ATERHEA =X T ==t
bye
KIH Bt BV ET=2957
S e SYTARBFF=Z2—-
H5-53 FFAAFAT—SE D F
bye
bye
SE AL IFIHY->F=2957
ats A SYTARBHF=ZRI—)
bye
SKH TR Smile Tennis College
FRE SYTARBF=ZRT—)
faAx HE HEIRSSC
bye
bye
PSR 3—RFZ2557
R ANE NIF=2457
bye
o SFES5E
T FlzxK F=2\WRfun
RBe R BBHIOFRITS
bye
bye
B 24 BERT-AHR
thAT BEA BLEMTCTHFI—
bye
bye
FHE EX UMY RF=2957
HE EX SFE-2F=RI5T
bye
bye
EE R FEIESSC
= H S PN F7=2Z
bye
bye
BN EE SFE-2F=RI5T
A 5 SYTHRHF=227-)
bye
bye
AJA FAKED SFI->5=2957
HE HE DN e )
bye
bye
i IS | TC
AR =t FUFARSFZRINIRETFRR
bye
bye
=H 1&1E UMV ZF=2957
#wREAN IS RFZATNFE~
bye
bye
ey 56

BHE # PHORFZATHF I~
bye
bye

N AT =<

FATTenmTs-Scroor

HERK
62
KBIRZE

T 55
B BEX

XU EEth
61
A9 5

£ 4L
ats B

£ 4L
¢}

E 8=
64

B IS

ot B
62

R E

60

FI FZ IR
W.0
RS S

R PE
61

BiE B
i BEA

BiE B
62

F0MA X
ESEREVN

g FEA
60

ERR
AR ES YN

ESEREWN
62

EE IS
FEIE fF4h

ARJA FAKER
HE =

O SR
61

ARJA FAAREB
60

] I 5
] LR 9

HLE =
61

M &6
AR EA

Bies 3B

B #

TR EFE

12U TBFI IR FiE

AT B
75

v il
64

61

R PE
62

hid FEA
60

ARSI
63

5 &6

64

AR BEA
62
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ID

3129419

3215393
3130666

3216346

3422797

3421834

3130105
3130226

3129534

3421940

3422330

3216660
3422268

3422773

3129109

3215970

3314955
3130620

3129899

3703744

3420953

3216771
3803931

3216588

3129475

3130133

3422609
3422237

3216589

3420983

3215388

3130348
3216385

3216190

3130007

3128517

3129662

3422242

3128963

3605028

2021 #HRXA-T>>1=758 (4C)

Name

7RI TR [l [CES:

bye
A £55€

~—RH MFSF=Z R = [

1k BUR SIDUATA

bye

bye

Rk B2 SYTHREHF-Z25-)l
JIE BEX FF=2

bye

Fi FE (35850 Rk
SR EE S A=A LTI
NN I-NTARTZZI5T
bye

bye

=R LALOHG=SF2557
WK gEZT SIHFAFIATHTI—
bye

RS R"% LZwIRFZIRY )L
ik FniE =ETITFFRATHTI-
ER B8/ ITD7H73—

bye

bye

e B BE7=2457
FH+E Team YUKA

bye

[ 8 VARG R EZEBTC
HiD iEag FIRGAFRE

i —— T —=AE

bye

bye

HEEA IZNFZ2H5T

=H &8 UMY RF=R957
bye

afH R YITC

INEF ER BRIGTC

YEH sefat JIAFIATHFE-
bye

bye

BIR VEP-FENNSAEABEMY
SR e FRAM-YONEZAWA I
bye
Kisamiiv) ST =55
7T BEK VI EHEF=25T
bye

bye

R K& F7=2

J-54I 7 E—RX 8K Team YUKA

bye

IR ZN AREFZRNLYY

ARE A JIAFIATHFE-
R K 1% FIESSC

bye

bye

INAR 2R NEFFATHFI-
TR FearmRES

bye

RO & I-FETRR

BRIl E BELORO->5=2457
BEIR X TC

bye

bye

RIK {Z—BA NITC

:lw
7R BCR

A BB
I BEX

7R BER
60

i FE
W.0
ShII KfE

I BEX
60

1B ER

#hA BEZY

ShI| KfE
W.0

#hA BEZY
60

Ve B
76(4)

BA B/

TES B

TH +H

EHD g
60
1R KR

TH +H
63

g BA

—H &8

g BA
W.0

/NEF ER
62
B Tetst

—H &8
63

1EH RE
ST A

B Tedl
W.0

Lire BRA

W.0

DO $hiE

HFR

FR K&
JI=F4I P2 HK

TR A
64
el A I

opt
il

J=F4I P =3 B
60

/I\bk SR
E&F AR

I\t B
W.0

BBl E
60
IR X

B8l &
W.0

] IR A=—pA ‘

KR A_—EA
60

14U TBFIIINR Fik

i DB
61

I BEX
60

$HAR BEZAY
60

T +E
62

—H &8
61

PR XE
61

J=F4I P =3 HK
61

KR AZ—BA
64



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

ID

3128948

3422378

3129990

3422550

3216827

3421943

3421954

3314571

3421975

3421849

3130094

3314964

3215686

3803801

3422786

3216561

3129395

3128849

3314876

3215052

3216673

3421886

3216142

3130409

3128098

3604961

3215735

3129735

3421889

3129466

3130335

3130354

3215926

2021 #HRXA-T>>1=758 (4C)

Team

R — €HIO-SPERTSAEADEMY TENNIS
bye
M 8B tRF=2957
BT fEfiosits——
A EX =ETITFFIRATHTI-
bye
bye
B ER INERERT 2N -7
Al &A LALFZRESS ~
bye
bye
=5 Big FF=2
ES MK AschITAM
bye
bye
=& B SYTAREFFZZRT—)
T8 RE SYTAREF=ZZI-)L
bye
bye
PN R EyvIKOEDD
KN SEE YT TR -TY
bye
bye
= g STATVYRATZATNTE—
HESELA HH—T =S
bye
bye
HN3E EXER tRF=2957
1R SR 07295 THEER
bye
bye
=H # HEEFR—LFZZRT—)
bye
bye
B A HHERT=R5
IKEF & I7—4~ZNETA
bye
bye
5%;‘-{— S ONEHU=SF=225]
RS FeiE =HETITFFIATHT -
bye
bye
KB ®ER HZRhF=Z29-)L
TRk fefC EJE0->7=2457
bye
bye
B X HYEREEED
B T8 #ETennis
bye
bye
/\EEREE At ysc
=IF e CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS
bye
bye
) e lﬁ SEFRUNES T THS S
R e
bye
bye
188 EviK
Ha e Tennis Arena=/&
bye
bye

2E EE YIAMERTZA557

e

c

Al A

74 X
64

=5 Bt

ES K

Al EA
61

T8 RE

8 K
61

hE FE
60

X 6%
K

= M ).

g8 EX
DONE SXEE

BiR RIT

I juiiE
60

HNE SAXEBE
W.0

SH &

KHE 1

1@ f2—Ap
IKEF 5

Not plaved

S ALK
RS FEiE

IKEF 5
W.0

KB R
61

KB R
T AT

B BEA
pli i =1L 1)

T AT
63

/INERER At

S e

bl i L)
61

\tk BE AT
Bt R

)
=5
O

s

i

B S

i
W.0

] % [EiE |

BIE BIE
60

14U TBFIIINR Fik

hvZ=K N
75

Al BA
62

hE EE
62

S #
60

IKEF J&:
W.0

KB BRI
64

bl i AL
62

BE BIE
63



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ID

3129856

3421426
3422429

3129433

3314899

3129803

3216034
3130494

3130225

3314452

3420870

3128296

3421425

3421042

3507130

3128795

3129463

3420865

3421451

3128397

3216770

3130628

3422334

3129640

3215567

3422816

3314409

3214904

4000495

3506929

3314315

3128813

3215947

3216609

3129407

2021 #HRXA-T>>1=758 (4C)

MR

DT T =235

bye
Heh 25 TNK bros.
iRk &5k =FEV 1A -
bye
bye

5T = F=ZTH7I—
A B DEHRATER
bye
I HLOAR RS
L #ET B ERRR
A TS5 IR G
bye
bye
AKX I I-ZHNIFZRATHF I~
BRI #2K LALTF=RE>S—
bye
KBRS LT Ly D
B B TNK bros.
e —8 FF=2
bye
bye
2% ik EEILFRZI-)L
REE—E% — ISR
bye
bye
[l AKa] VIP Tennis Academy
AR BT ZERO
bye
bye

=R BF

BIZFZA95T

f#H HE RERMTNTI—

bye

bye

Al B AIA-WFZAZI—)
4K T AR

bye

bye

Sram=}: ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL
KE &15E BRI >~ F St F Nl
bye

bye

SiEt BT TT=T=

R fEst EBFMIEFZRTHT -
bye

bye

BE —E SOL Tennis College

S St MSSHET=ATNT=
bye

bye

MR hE team HERO

&l oAl SFI->5=2957
bye

bye

BAR JTPT-Z@NF 7T
Bi5 #k5 JTAVRTRF - SESE
bye

bye

B o \Ee

PAv—m- FRSSE

bye

bye

RIE K—

BBRIORS1=FTZARI-b

R &5k
76(5)
F1L #HE1ER

-
=
ot

=

Not plaved
et e
D BiER
i I
63
)| ks
64
EH A0
AKX
W.0
AKX
E B EN
EBREN
62
e 55
W.0
n —8
257 Tk
62
257 Tk
AE —=
FE A5A]
W.0
[ A5A]
FHA BB
=R EF
61
EIR EF
HEH 8
Sl #E
W.0
Sl #E
R 3T
AR T
52ret
BE EiF
SKER F0¥
SKH 1%
W.0
ik
SR 5L
HE —8
62
HEE —8
HE E
EHEE
W.0
EH EE
TR BoA0
TR BoA0
61
=% N
15 85
15 85
62
B 51
AE 5B
HE K—
W.0

Sl A— ‘

16U TBFI IR Fik

D BEER
62

FRIE 82K
60

=R B
61

4R T
61

K F0¥
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TR 2230
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=il
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

ID

3129705

3130542

3507368

3804004

3314587

3215717

3507002

3130100

3421467

3215297

3506980

3129054

3216768

3129966

3216030

3507180

3420999

3420961

3128328

3216022

3314590

3129410

3420459

3215012

3129739

3315174

3422040

3506778

3129116

3216248

3128704

3129768

2021 #HRXA-T>>1=758 (4C)
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bye
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bye
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EF EX
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=k ES ZERO
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TATTermis School
ESBFNIETFZATHTI—

BFYYIAZAFZRI-H
EEFLFZRRT-)

Team REC

SIONEF—>T=2957

FE5PDITA

MA_ T TannicA 3r*|nmy

ERF=29357

ix Ampersand Tennis Academy

i27] —— o p
i SHEF=

bye

bye

JIsEtE sr7e

AfE) FR TCAHIPZY-
bye

bye

ashme — s

bye

bye

L& —p5 WEED

EH £A SERIU->5=2957
bye

bye
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bye
bye
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bye

bye
=Bk R Sty

BRTF=2957
EES TEEES
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Y

REARSS
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A ASE
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ABEE SEHE

EFE XX
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EFE XX
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LI KX
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ISLIE=IN
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o
-

ol

= 12}
PR AR X
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0
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FiEAS Wi

JTER %
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Not Plaevd

K5
AT IH
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IEH A
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W.0
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DO X
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Not Plaevd

= N
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16U TBFI IR Fik
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15

16

17

18
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ID

3130718

3129912
3507337

3214905

3507294
3130694

3214729

3215913
3420751

3420436

3130055
3128697

3214953

3130153
3506937

3421971

3130693
3216575

3216396

3130616

3129468

3507300

3128242

3130317

3128803

3215151

3314676

3313856

3128939

3604759

3314333

3215292

3420485

3129200

3214940

3215294

3215308

3420887

3128197

2021 #HRXA-T>>1=758 (4C)
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bye |
SH B RERBTHTI— ot B
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bye |
bye :I B2 AT
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bye |
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bye |
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bye |
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bye :| |
bye 5)|| JiE

54| BE Bl AT :I

IR BR{— TERRF=22-)) :‘ U B

bye ‘
bye ENIEPN
AR BOEPHAREAL :I o
JOEY 28 A=-YUREAR :l 597 58

bye |
bye :I E 68
RRHHEE— S

1ERE ER =LA~ F ST NFZRATHF S~ :l o A

bye ‘
bye :I B RN
A HRRSS

porll (e SETRUN LTI THT S e

bye :l

bye

atg Eth RERMTNTI—

ot Eh |
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AP ZFIR
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Rk it
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)| bE
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61

JAIET 557
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1% fER
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2021 BmRA-T><1=758 (4C) 12BUTEZFI I i

Team

FEAEF D byeDEFBABELOBHUIZEN

1 e300 [EFH BEA YN=FZZZI-)
EH 24

N
o
<
[0}
=
1

3 3258939 %}% IE; EESSC
§ BER EE
4 bye
5 3652714 Zo KCITZAT7H73—
B R= T B 2%
6 bye
7 s FNLL BTY IZANFZRH5T
7= Bl B
8 bye
9 w224 [ 2RSS Fun to Tennis
= HR 8%
10 bye
11 362473 YR {21E FEFZ2Y3T
7= 1 BT
12 bye
13 uss =15 PR/ H.Y.S
G S IR
e =~ 60
14 36206 Jmfk <D ZERO
15 sss3083  /\E BB IF)V-2FZ2957
= T INR BB
_ ‘ 62
16 siesszs  JCBF FIAF] BHFIMYESR-TZAZI-I
17 nes fLiG ARE War=2957
7 1 A%
. . . W.0
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19 3166753 irE LR JITC
P = M LR
\ 60
20 us200  KHR KA WEDrEFHET=2I57
21 6070 BRE BEE o= S OB p)
b ” e B
N 60
22 w2780 SN BHAE CSJ]
23 sesa033  FNL FEAR UN=FZZZI-)
H g SR
TN . _ 60
24 62008 JppveE HREE TUFANSTZRNIRFHFR
25 36007 Z7)|| HLdR O4¥JLSCTC
2 4 2l BE
oy 61
26 asi008 (R SEZC SYTRAREFT-AZI-)L
27 3166702 AT Ok CSAT
A AR D%
s 61
28 swsoar R SETY ARRTCENTE
29 w03 (EPEEE  Ampersand Tennis Academy
H L i
2N == W.O
30 sas007  FF_E FIHE SYT BREF72AR-I
31 st f[I4A AR RAGEHHET_AN-T>
hA A8
W.0

32 3166800 ZHH;K FearmRES
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3461879

3166378

3258839

3166726

3362382

3258807

3362337

3461812

3166653

2050330

3554020

3166778

3461526

3166861

3258843

3166838

3362470

3461902

3853088

3461948

3553921

3259081

3166691

3461916

2020 #HRXA-T>>1=798 (4C)
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bye
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bye
A% B2
bye
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E Sh
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FEAEF D byeDEFBABELOBHUIZEN



2020 BRA-T><1=798 (4C) 16U TZFI I i

Name Team
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